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Located behind Comfort Inn south

of I-70 in Colby, Kansas

785-462-6565

The best of luck to

all athletes this

sports season!

Colby High School Boy’s Track

Schedule

Good Luck 
all Area 
Teams !!!

1065 S. Range in Colby.

Front (L-R): Josh Ryan, Christian Wilson, Dalton Garcia, Sam Kendrick, Adam Weber, 
Nathan Reed, Troy Koon, Ryan Parker.  Middle (L-R):  Cody Duffey, Torey Taylor, Travis 
White, Heath Stephens, Ethan Stickel, Josh Middleton, Brandon Leth, Marcus Colson, Kale 
Arnberger.  Back (L-R):  Coach Gordan Rasmussen, Logan Middelton, Corbin Stephens, 
Mark Tole, Scott McCoy, Mat Ryan Braden McKee, Andrew Flanagin, Kalen Rasmussen, 
Austin Scheildman,  Coach Chris Giersch (Photo by Andy Heintz).

Friday, April 4 - McCook - 2:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 9 - @ Norton - 3:00 p.m.
Monday, April 13 - @ Goodland - 4:45 p.m.
Tuesday, April 14 - @ Rawlins - 3:00 p.m.
Friday, April 17 - @ Wichita K.T. Woodman Classic - 8:15 p.m.
Monday, April 20 - @ Trego - 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 21 - @ Scott City - 9:30 a.m.
Monday, April 27 - @ Rawlins - 3:00 p.m.
Friday, May 1 - @ Trego - 3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, May 5 - @ Garden City - 3:00 p.m.
Friday, May 8 - Colby Invitational - 3:00 p.m.
Friday, May 15 - @ NWKL Rawlins - 3:00 p.m.
Friday, May 22 - Regional Track - TBA
Friday, May 29 - State Tournament - TBA
Saturday, May 30 - State Tournament - TBA
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